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 Enhanced 

 Events  – Add basic logging to Event and Occurrence updates (CMS-4342) 

 Whenever  an  event  or  event  occurrence  is  updated,  basic  logging  information  is  captured  and  the 
 latest 15 entries are shown under the  ‘Update History’ tab in the reverse chronological order. 

 Provider/Location Results Widget – Add configuration to round distance 
 (CMS-4346) 

 The  distance  field  in  the  Provider/Location  Results  Widget  gives  an  option  to  round  the  distance.  When 
 selected, the distance is rounded up to the nearest whole number. By default, it is set to false. 

 Example:  Distance  1.47  is  rounded  to  1  mile  and  distance  3.78  is  rounded  to  4  miles  when  the  ‘Round 
 Distance’ is checked. 
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 Crownpeak – Allow jQuery Version 3.7.0 (CMS-4353) 

 Currently  we  only  allow  the  use  of  JQuery  1.12  and  3.0  from  Site  configuration.  Added  an  option  to  allow 
 Version. 3.7.0 
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 Fixed 

 Event Details - {dateandtime} token not outputting details. (CMS-4354) 

 The {dateandtime} raw text token as well as the standard token are not outputting on the event details 
 page when the occurrence (both single and series) has a registration close date. 

 Provider Details – Provider Urls not displaying https  (CMS-4274) 

 The canonical urls for providers are displaying  http, not https. Google is refusing to index all provider 
 pages because of this. The issue is fixed to show the canonical urls as https. 

 Note  : This bug was isolated to a small number of sites. 

 Release Schedule 
 (All dates are tentative and subject to change.) 

 ●  Tuesday  January 31, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  February 28, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  March 28, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  April 25, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  May 30, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  June 27, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  July 25, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  August 22, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  September 19, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  October 17, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  November 14, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  December 12, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  January 30, 2024 
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